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CHASE ©

Aaron Dominguez
Astistant Vice President

Buliness Banker
i —

Business Premier Line:
888 472 7626
www.chase.com

Business Banking v
221 West Sixth Street !
Austin, TX 78701

Telephone: 512 479 5447
Facsimile: 512 479 5820
aaron.d.dominguez@chase.com

CHASE ©

Tom Alt
Officer
Licensefl Personal Banker

Office Location
TX3-8012

221 West Sixth Street
Austin, TX 78701

Registered Representative of:
Chase Investment Services Co
Insurance Agent of:

Chase Insurance Agency, Inc.

Telephone: 512 479 2591
Facsimile: 512 479 5820
Branch: 512 479 1581
thomas.e.alt@jpmchase.com

CHASE ©

Michael David Eden
VicesPresident

Office Location
221W. Sixth St
Austin, TX 78701

Registered Representative of:

Chase Investment Services Corp.
Insurance Agent of:

Chase Insurance Agency, Inc.

Telephone: 512 479 2590
Facsimile: 512 479 5820
Branch: 512 479 1581
michael.d.eden@chase.com

CHASE &

Neil Short
Financial Advisor
Vice President-Investments

Office VLocation
221 West Sixth Street
Austin, TX 78701

Chase Investment Services Corp.

Chase Insurance Agency, Inc.

Telephone: 512 479 1552
Facsimile: 512 479 5820
Serviceline: 800 392 5749

CHASE ©

Francisca C. Woodward
Sales & Service Associate

/-/

Chase Bank USA, N.A

Consumer Banking
TX3-8012

221 W Sixth St

Austin, TX 78701-1831
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Facsimile: 512 479 5820
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FRANCISCA C WOODWARD

/

BANK:ONE. CHASE ©

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Texas Market

P O Box 260180

Baton Rouge, LA 70826-0180

”lll"llllllIl|lIIIIII"IIII'IIII"HIIIIIIII"III'II'III"I'
00023057 DDA 201 KA 20305 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000
MAURINE P HAMILTON

OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON

9008 EAST DR

AUSTIN TX 78753-5112

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR ALL BANK ONE ONLNE ® BILL PAYMENT

CUSTOMERS. BEGINNING AUGUST 27, 2005, THE MAXIMUM DOLLAR

AMOUNT OF AlL ONLINE PAYMENTS CANNOT EXCEED $100,000
IN TOTAL ON ANY BUSINESS DAY.

June 21, 2005 through July 21, 2005
Account Number: 000001834706663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

WebSite: www.BankOne.com
Service Center: 1-800-226-5123
Hearing Impaired: 1-888-663-4833
Para Espanol: 1-888-226-5663

BEGINNING JULY 23, 2005 THE NAMES OF SOME OF OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS
WILL CHANGE. PLEASE SEE THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR STATEMENT FOR A

COMPLETE LISTING.

BEGINNING 09/01 /2005, IF YOU HAVE MONEY MARKET SAVINGS CHECKS
FOR YOUR ACCOUNT, THERE WILL A $10.00 COST ON ANY NEW CHECK
ORDERS. PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS FOR ORDERS SHIPPED ON OR AFTER

09/01/2005, NOT THE DATE THE ORDER WAS PLACED.

| SAVINGS SUMMARY l Premier One Savings

Page 13 of 26

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $252,430.76
Deposits and Additions 384.75
Electronic Withdrawals - 50,000.00
Ending Balance $202,815.51
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This
Period 2.21%
Interest Paid This Period $384.75
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,490.59

You waived your Premier One Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Premier One Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.

Contact your banker, or call us for details.

Pagz 12t 4
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https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/Print.do?pageName=DDStmt&nTotalltems=1... 11/7/2008
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FRANCISCA C WOODWARD

/

CHASE ©

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Texas Market

P O Box 260180

Baton Rouge, LA 70826-0180

00036899 DDA 201 KA 2406 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000

MAURINE P HAMILTON

OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON
9008 EAST DR

AUSTIN TX 78753-5112

December 21, 2005 through January 23, 2006
Account Number: 000001834706663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

ervice Center: 1- 935-9935
Hearing Impaired: 1-800-732-5518
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

EFFECTIVE 2/6,/06 WE WILL IMPOSE A $12 SAVINGS WITHDRAWAL LIMIT

FEE FOR EACH TRANSFER THAT EXCEEDS THE LUMITS IN THE WITHDRAWAL
PROCEDURES AND LMITATIONS SECTION OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS
BOOKIET. SUCH TRANSFER MAY ALSO CAUSE A $3 EXCESS WITHDRAWAL FEE

ON A CHASE SAVINGS ACCOUNT.

| SAVINGS SUMMARY IrChase Premier Savings

Beginning Balance
Deposits and Additions
Electronic Withdrawals

AMOUNT
$205,065.64
441.31

- 45,000.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period
Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-to-Date

Interest paid in 2005 for account 000001834706663 is $4,740.72.

$160,506.95

3.00%
$441.31
$441.31

You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.

Contact your banker, or call us for details.

https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/ Print.do?pageName=DDStmt&nTotalltems=1...

Page 1:t4
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FRANCISCA C WOODWARD Page 17 of 46
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CHASE ©
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. February 22, 2006 through March 20, 2006
Texas Market Account Number: 000001834706663
P O Box 260180
Baton R . LA 70826-0180
slon rionee CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
IIIlI'IIIIIIIII'I|IIIII"IIlIIIIII“lIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIII"ll Heanng Impalred 1‘800-732_5518
00040228 DDA 201 KA 08006 - YYY T 1 000000000 14 0000 Para Espanol. 1-877-312-4273
MAURINE P HAMILTON International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON
9008 EAST DR =
AUSTIN TX 78753-5112 —
— &
=3
=°
==&
——— g
&
{SAVlNGS SUMMARY | Chase Premier Savings
' o
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $160,884.39
Deposits and Additions 254.93
e Electronic Withdrawals - 48,000.00
Ending Balance $113,139.32
Annual Percentage Yield Eamned This Period 3.00%
Interest Paid This Period $254.93
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1,073.68
Interest paid in 2005 for account 000001834706663 is $4,740.72.
You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.
Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.
Contact your banker, or call us for details.
| TRANSACTION DETAIL |
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $160,884.39
02/24 Funds Trans To Chk - 48,000.00 112,884.39
03/20 Interest Payment 254.93 113,139.32
Ending Balance $113,139.32
4 §o ot
-2 0%
Pagse 12t 4
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'

- CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Texas Market

P O Box 260180

Baton Rouge, LA 70826-0180

Page 25 of 46

April 21, 2006 through May 18, 2006
Account Number: 000001834706663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

WebSite: www.Chase.com
| PP P P P L (PR L P T T A Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00043499 DDA 201 KA 13906 - YYY T 1 000000000 14 0000 Hearing Impaired: 1-800-732-5518
MAURINE P HAMILTON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
9008 EAST DR =
AUSTIN TX 78753-5112 ——
=3
=3
== g
==&
= %
(]
===
I?AV'NGS SUMMARY I Chase Premier Savings
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $113,423.72
Deposits and Additions 208.47
Electronic Withdrawals - 42,000.00
Ending Balance $71,632.19
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 2.98%
Interest Paid This Period $208.47
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1,566.55
You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.
Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.
Contact your banker, or call us for details.
| TRANSACTION DETAIL |
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $113,423.72
05/05 Funds Trans To Chk - 42,000.00 71,423.72
05/18 Interest Payment 208.47 71,632.19
Ending Balance $71,632.19
A 200

/06

fage 12t 4
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CHASE ©

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Texas Market

P O Box 260180

Baton Rouge, LA 70826-0180

"lIllIIIIIII|I|IIIIIIIIIIIlIllIII"III"IIII"IIIIIIIIIII"II

00049152 DDA 201 KA 23106 - YYN T 1 000000000 14 0000
MAURINE P HAMILTON

OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON

9008 EAST DR

AUSTIN TX 78753-5112

l SAVINGS SUMMARY ‘ Chase Premier Savings

July 22, 2006 through August 18, 2006
Account Number: 000001834706663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

WebSite: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Hearing Impaired: 1-800-732-5518
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-718-262-1679

Page 37 of 46

Beginning Balance
Deposits and Additions
Other Withdrawals, Fees & Charges

AMOUNT
$72,569.25

158.67
- 10,500.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period
Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-to-Date

$62,227.92

2.95%
$1568.67
$2,092.28

You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.

Contact your banker, or call us for details.

ITRANSACTION DETAIL|

DATE DESCRIPTION
Beginning Balance

08/14 Withdrawal

08/16 Withdrawal

08/18 Interest Payment
Ending Balance

AMOUNT BALANCE
$72,569.25
- 5,000.00 67,569.25
- 5,500.00 62,069.25
158.67 62,227.92
$62,227.92

Page 10f 4
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August 19, 2006 through September 21, 2006
Account Number: 000001834706663

ISCA C WOODWARD
7/
//-
F 4
CHASE
[TRANSACTION DETAIL|
!
DATE DESCRIPTION
Beginning Balance
09/06 Funds Trans To Chk
09/07 Outgoing Domestic Wire Fee
Fedwire Debit Via: US Bank Nebraska/104000029 A/C:
Mutual of Omaha Imad: 0907B1Qgc02C000483 Trn:
0018500250Es
09/13 Withdrawal
09/21 Interest Payment

https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/ Print.do?pageName=DDStmt&nTotalltems=1...

Ending Balance

AMOUNT BALANCE

$62,227.92

- 10,000.00 52,227.92
-25.00

- 9,990.00 42,212.92

-10,000.00 32,212.92

133.19 32,346.11

$32,346.11

Page 3ol 4

Page 43 of 46
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CHASE

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Texas Market

P O Box 260180

Baton Rouge, LA 70826-0180

"IIIIIlIIIIIllllIIIIIl"Il'IIIIII"IlI"IIIII”IIIIIIIIII"II
00053535 DDA 201 JA 29406 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000
MAURINE P HAMILTON

OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON B
9008 EAST DR

AUSTIN TX 78753-5112

‘ SAVINGS SUMMARY ! Chase Premier Savings

Page 45 of 46

September 22, 2006 through October 20, 2006
Account Number: 000001834706663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

WebSite:

Service Center:
Hearing Impaired:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

www.Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

00535350101000000021

Beginning Balance
Deposits and Additions
Other Withdrawals, Fees & Charges

AMOUNT
$32,346.11

63.05
- 4,000.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period
Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-to-Date

$28,409.16

4000 1 jo6

2.70%
$63.05
$2,288.52

You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.

Contact your banker, or call us for details.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL]

DATE DESCRIPTION
Beginning Balance

10/02 Withdrawal

10/20 Interest Payment

Ending Balance

https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/Print.do?pageName=DDStmt&nTotalltems=1...

AMOUNT BALANCE
$32,346.11

- 4,000.00 28,346.11
63.05 28,409.16
$28,409.16

> 0

TWbop
Qlakce =
28,344 |

11/7/2008
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CHASE ©
— - October 21, 2006 through November 20, 2006
#’:ﬂ:ﬁ;&aw e Account Number: 000001834706663
P O Box 260180
SRIEE A R CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
WebSite: www.Chase.com
| PP 1 Y 1Y P Y L L L P P L Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00055892 DDA 201 JA 32506 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000 Hearing Impaired: 1-800-242-7383
MAURINE P HAMILTON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON International Calls: 1.713-262-1679
9008 EAST DR
AUSTIN TX 78753-5112
——F
—
_/ L{ 00 —— g_
—"
=3

APrw
peain

{ SAVINGS SUMMARY ! Chase Premier Savings

AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $28,409.16

Deposits and Additions 31.84

Electronic Withdrawals - 4,000.00

Other Withdrawals, Fees & Charges - 4,400.00

~— Ending Balance $20,041.00
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 1.68%
Interest Paid This Period $31.84
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,320.36

You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account.
Contact your banker, or call us for details.

ITRANSACTION DETAIL|

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $28,409.16
10/30 Withdrawal - 4,400.00
Funds Trans To Chk - 4,000.00 20,009.16
11/20 Interest Payment 31.84 20,041.00
Ending Balance $20,041.00
Page 1 of 2
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CHASE S —
- November 21, 2006 through December 20, 2006
T Acsount Number: 000001834706663
P O Box 260180
SRR B e ar CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
WebSite: www.Chase.com
| PP | PP LY P 1 e L SeNiFe Ceme.r: 1-800-935-9935
00057278 DDA 201 JA 35506 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000 Hearing Impaired: 1-800-242-7383
MAURINE P HAMILTON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
9008 EAST DR =
AUSTIN TX 78753-5112 ==
=3¢
g
=38

[N
Pt in

I SAVINGS SUMMARY ! Chase Premier Savings

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $20,041.00
Deposits and Additions 10.90
Other Withdrawals, Fees & Charges - 9,700.00
Ending Balance $10,351.90
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 1.09%
Interest Paid This Period $10.90
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,331.26

You waived your Chase Premier Savings monthly service fee by keeping a balance of $10,000.00 or more.

Your Chase Premier Savings account may earn an even higher interest rate if you open a qualifying checking account
Contact your banker, or call us for details.

ITRANSACTION DETAIL]|

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $20,041.00

11/21 Funds Transfer To Checking - 5,000.00
Withdrawal - 2,200.00 12,841.00
12/13 Withdrawal -2,500.00 10,341.00
12/20 Interest Payment 10.90 10,351.90
Ending Balance $10,351.90

Page 1 0f 2
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CHASE S
- December 21, 2006 through January 22, 2007
%:mirﬁ:ﬂg;ase B Account Number: 000001834706663
P O Box 260180
Eae ks i CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
WebSite: www.Chase.com
"IIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIl"ll|||lIII"lIl"lllll"llllllllll"ll SeNiF:e Ceme.r: 1-800-935-9935
00058982 DDA 201 JA 02307 - NNN T 1 000000000 14 0000 Hearing Impaired: 1-800-242-7383
MAURINE P HAMILTON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
OR SYLVIA LYNN HAMILTON International Calls: 1.713-262-1679
9008 EAST DR

AUSTIN TX 78753-5112

IRERTTIN

00589820101000000021

S‘f”‘
L/Gl?‘c":‘(ﬂo

I SAVINGS SUMMARY ! Chase Premier Savings

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $10,351.90
Deposits and Additions 2.47
Electronic Withdrawals - 10,354.37
Ending Balance $0.00
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 1.09%
Interest Paid This Period $2.47
ITRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $10,351.90
12/29 Interest Payment 2.47
Funds Trans To Chk -10,354.37 0.00
Ending Balance $0.00

aecf<A,

\7/ 06

Truvs T fo S/1A

Page 1 of 2
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Posting Date:
Sequence #:
Account #:

Routing Transit:

Amount #:
Check/Serial #:
Bank #:

Tran Code:
IRD:
[temType:
BOFD:

Cost Center:
Teller Number:

2006-09-13
9630453818
1834706663
50000101
$10000.00
000007330907
201

000000

0

P
111900057
N/A

N/A

Teller Seq Number: N/A

Processing Date:

N/A

Page 1 of 1

g R/T 500001017

N13081-CH (Rev. 01/05)

éodays Date C%

Customer Mallmg Ad ess

Receive esumd-/“
M . : . ___. _ Dollars

NOT GOHABLE Omy 1o be used at Chase by Acooum Customer.

000733080 7w

CHASE O 4

Pnnt)

Name (Pleas T
Join f—fﬂm.Ha/\J ()

WITHDRAWAL

CHECKING
SAVINGS

Customer Phone Number  Customer Social Sécurity No. / Tax 1.D. No.

City State 2ZIP Code

Signat: knowledges
Signature soiowedges, 3%4% Wezmﬁgy o

ACCOUNT NUMBER - DO NOT ZERO FILL

183920 6663

150000403708

AMOUNT

10,000,060

toraL $

9002/€1/60

00°000 01
95L06S#13
1 #1132

[BMEpYLLN / 433YT Yse]
£995024E81#43%
3002/€1/60 951 90 SES00 102

BT SRR

https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/Print.do?OflReqld=1226082028890v024851....
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(u ] WITHDRAWAL CHECKING [J nl
N SAVINGS X =
fodays Date  Customer Name (Please Prnt) 5 ity No. / Tax 1.0. No.
-1i-06 Sylin HamaTon (Fs::u T g UGS IBA
Customer Maqu State ZIP Code
oo 2ot DR, Austin TeNas 78753
ﬂlmlmmcsumul i - o
Fwe . thoosauw ~MJeo Cotars SrzRiztEey
NOT NEGOTIABE - iy b e s G by Ackr e
g s x Syluie fomclto ® o
§ ACCOUNT NUMBER - 00 MOT ZERO FLL AsiounT -
g ®E L=
L ‘334/]0Q6Q3 torar $ 5000 pp
w00073308L 3 1150000404 2
WITHDRAWAL CHECKING [J
CHASEO Q saviNGs [
s R/T 500001017
Today's Date Ci Name (Piaase Prin) iomer Phone Nu Customer Social Security No. / Tax | D. N
500 "?'7:./,» HoavmpeToN (5/;.1 VA 71?5}/"/7}';_ )
C\B’mﬂ Mailir State .
4460 Gaat De. At Top 78053
Rerer E 2
Fue mpn,m.k Five hum)rt(k < ikt Dokars
NOT NEGOTIABLE - Onfy 1o be used 8! Chase by Account Customer.
4 S e X Sy ’,&uaf ?/armthmu R R0 HBT e
i Cash Check / bi thoraval 5,500.00
£ ACCOUNTT NUMBER - 0O NOT ZERO FLL
g 08/15/2006

1844706063 ToraL $ 5500 fo

"000598EL0OA 11500004047

https://instantimage.bankone.net/Star/action/Print.do?OflReqld=1226081822502v024851...  11/7/2008
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Posting Date:
Sequence #:
Account #:
Routing Transit:
Amount #:
Check/Serial #:
Bank #:

Tran Code:
IRD:
ItemType:
BOFD:

Cost Center:
Teller Number:

Page 1 of 1

2006-10-02
9130591687
1834706663
50000101
$4000.00
000005988380
201
000000
0 =
,Ww
P lv—L '0@
111900057
N/A
N/A

Teller Seq Number: N/A

Processing Date:

N/A

g R/T 500001017

CHASE © Q&CG\\% . WITHDRAWAL

“Today's Date Customer Name (Pleasa Print)

 Apur_theuvsinpd

NOT NEGOTIABLE - Only 1o be used at Chase by Account Customer.

CHECKING [~
SAVINGS [

Customar Phone Numbeg  Customer Social Security No. / Tax 1.D. No.

—4-200p _Sylin HagTon.— . BIR33FGoy 12
ustomer Mailing Al o
dopb fod Do Avsliy _ Teths  7%753
Received the sum of

Dollars

Signature acknowledges

g receipt of cash retumed X J/gﬁu Alzrmril Zon-

g’ ACCOUNT NUMBER - DO NOT ZERO FILL AMOUNT

5

§

: 1954’?0((:(4(43 Torar $ ' Z‘[LOOOOZ)
"*0005988380w 15000010470

9002/0€/60

00°000"h (En0PULH / Y3243 4SE)

96405541 £99904E81#1 24

1 60:Z 900Z/20/01 LOZ L0 SESOC 102 o LTIARIEE33T. . A -
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Page 1 of |

Posting Date: 2006-10-30
Sequence #: 9730485828
Account #: 1834706663 ‘
Routing Transit: 50000101
Amount #: $4400.00
Check/Serial #: 000005986136
Bank #: 201

Tran Code: 000000

IRD: 0

ItemType: P

BOFD: 111900057
Cost Center: N/A

Teller Number: N/A

Teller Seq Number: N/A

Processing Date:

N/A

CHASES

g R/T 500001017

's Dale Customar jame (Please rinl) Customer Phone Number |
/0// u/m Z HF?Mm’-m\J ( )

omer Mailing Address City " State

SAVINGS

WITHDRAWAL (}éﬁ /Dfrascxme 0

Customer Social Secunty No. / Tax x 1.D. No.

ZIP Code

Dollars

NOT NEGOTIABLE - OliylobouudltChmbyAceunCu:w

g e X 5%@ »_XJtzm[th.) o
% ACCOUNT NUMBER - DO NOT ZERO FILL AMOUNT
g { 83‘/706(043 ToraL $ (/Z/OO o0
®000S598E 436 125000010470
007265052221

201 00S36 05 183 10/30/2006 2:38 7

Acci#1835706E63 CC#5580736

Cash Check / Withdraual §,400,60

10/30/2006
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NOT NEGOTIABLE - omnm—uuo—m

mzwma X .z/am, y

ACCOUNT NUMBER - DO WOT ZERO FILL AuouNT s.lq 3
183470663 o $ 2aee 00 1

"0058793098" 5000040470

Ni30e1 O (Rew 1008)
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CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

: January 1, 2006 through December 31, 2006
Customer Service Ctr (TX Market)

P O Box 260171 =
Baton Rouge LA 70826-0171 RETIREMENT PLAN

[0 OO OO T OO 1 O T I O 1 Customer Scrvice Information

80974 RSI 201 031 36506 - NNNYNNNNNNNN Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
MAURINE P HAMILTON Hearing Impaired: 1-800-242-7383
9008 EAST DR Al : 5 L -
AUSTIN TX 78753-0000 Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273

Your Chase retirement plan statement has a new look.

Enjoy the ease of tracking the growth of your retirement savings with our new easy (o read format. And now your statement may include information for more than one of your retirement plans. Questions? Call the
number on your statement.

36552842010313156301

) S
Beginning May 1, 2007: = y
Each Traditional IRA and Roth IRA plan you have with Chase will have an annual fee of $30. The annual fee can be avoided. if for each plan, individually, as of April 30 of each calendar year, you: = E\
own a Chase checking account, or §
contribute $1.000 or more to your IRA during last 12 months, or ﬁ Z
are age 70 'z or older and required to take minimum distributions from your Traditional IRA, or o
maintain a balance of $10,000 or more in your IRA. including deposits and investments } N
Talk to us today to sce how you can avoid the annual fee. Questions? Ask your banker or call the number on this statement. % c
‘ [a¥
r E S
Traditional IRA MAURINE P HAMILTON ) RA
RETIREMENT CD Account # 0500000791381 N
Principal Balance as of 01/01: $57,515.22 Term: 00012 Months %\
Credits/Deposits: $1,959.30 Maturity Date: 12/18/07 { ﬁ_
Principal Balance as of 12/31: $59,474.52 Interest Rate as of 12/31: 3.920% Q9
Interest Earned Not Yet Paid *: $80.48 Interest Paid This Period: $1.959.30 9
Ending Value as of 12/31: $59,564.00

* Interest earned betiween the last interest payment date and 12/31/06.

80974 RSI 201 031 36506
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Transaction History

Customer: MAURINE P HAMILTON .

. IX Retirement Account
Account: 500000791381

Search By: All Zj
Search
Balance Information
I Current Balance T Available Balance
$0.00 $0.00

Transactions

| Date |Effective|Tran
Processed| Date [Codel
11/09/200711/09/2007 98

11/09/2007 11/09/2007 RP
12/18/200612/18/2006 RN
12/18/200612/18/2006 CP

Details

Posting| Check # | Amount

Status

848941266 $61,593.58 CLOSING IRA WITHDRAWAL

$59,474.52 UNKNOWN
$0.00 RENEWAL
$1,959.30 CAPITALIZED INTEREST PAYMENT
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